
Brand Size	 Color	 Left	 ACTUAL	COSTAjusted	
international	coatingspint stretch	additive 0.75 10 7.5
no	name quart white 1.00 15 15
one	stroke gallon dolphin	orange 0.75 20 15
ryonet	 gallon white 1.00 20 20
ryonet	 pint curable	reducer 0.75 10 7.5
ryonet	 pint lime	green	 1.00 10 10
ryonet	 pint lime	green	 1.00 10 10
ryonet	 quart black	matter	w.b. 0.50 15 7.5
ryonet	 quart highlight	neon	flourescent	lemon0.50 15 7.5
ryonet	 quart hi	light	neon	flourescent	green0.75 15 11.25
ryonet	 quart pitch	black	water	base1.00 15 15
speedball cup white 1.00 0 0
speedball cup white 1.00 0 0
speedball quart yellow 0.75 15 11.25
speedball quart blue 0.75 15 11.25
speedball quart blue 0.75 15 11.25
speedball quart white 0.75 15 11.25
speedball quart white 0.75 15 11.25
speedball quart brown 0.75 15 11.25
speedball quart red 0.75 15 11.25
union	ink 1	gallon stop	light	green 0.75 20 15
union	ink gallon flourescent	pink 0.13 20 2.5
union	ink gallon soft	blue 0.25 20 5
union	ink gallon cyan	blue 0.25 20 5
union	ink gallon ultrasoft	fb	auroroa	pink0.25 20 5
union	ink gallon ultrasoft	hs	black 0.25 20 5
union	ink gallon firelight	orbit	yellow 0.50 20 10
union	ink gallon deep	purple 0.50 20 10
union	ink gallon ultra	soft	extender	base0.50 20 10
union	ink gallon ultra	soft	mirror	gold 0.50 20 10
union	ink gallon athletic	gold 0.50 20 10
union	ink gallon light	maroon 0.50 20 10
union	ink gallon fuschia 0.75 20 15
union	ink gallon stofthand	bitter	green0.75 20 15
union	ink gallon tru	tone	process	magenta0.75 20 15
union	ink gallon tru	tone	process	yellow0.75 20 15
union	ink gallon ultrasoft	flourescent	traffic	green1.00 20 20
union	ink gallon traffic	green	 1.00 20 20
union	ink quart aqua 0.25 15 3.75
union	ink quart 	ultra	soft	mirror	gold0.25 15 3.75
union	ink quart light	wine 0.50 15 7.5
union	ink quart crazy	red 0.50 15 7.5
union	ink quart ultrasoft	h.s.	cardinal	red0.50 15 7.5
union	ink quart ultrasoft	h.s.	lemon	yellow0.50 15 7.5
union	ink quart max	opaque	royal	blue0.50 15 7.5
union	ink quart titty	pink 0.75 15 11.25
union	ink quart opaque	neon	aurora	pink0.75 15 11.25
union	ink quart gold	sparkle	(metallic)0.75 15 11.25
union	ink quart flashback	yellow	reflective	p	sol0.75 15 11.25
union	ink quart ultrasoft	h.s.	sienne	brown0.75 15 11.25
union	ink quart mix	opaque	extender	base0.75 15 11.25
union	ink quart flash	back	red	reflective	p'sol1.00 15 15
wilflex gallon genesis	navy 0.25 20 5
wilflex gallon old	gold 0.25 20 5
wilflex gallon genesis	navy	blue 0.25 20 5
wilflex gallon genesis	brandywine 0.50 20 10
wilflex gallon scarlet 0.50 20 10
wilflex gallon super	lemon	yellow 0.50 20 10
wilflex gallon contact	blue 0.50 20 10
wilflex gallon genesis	super	flourescent	red0.50 20 10
wilflex gallon contact	blue 0.50 20 10
wilflex gallon russel	gray 0.75 20 15
wilflex gallon light	royal	blue 0.75 20 15
wilflex gallon maroon 0.75 20 15
wilflex gallon dark	brown 1.00 20 20
wilflex quart genesis	rebel	flesh 0.25 15 3.75
wilflex quart genesis	bright	orange0.25 15 3.75
wilflex quart athletic	gold 0.50 15 7.5
wilflex quart pc	rich	gold	(powder)0.50 15 7.5
wilflex quart blacklight	green 0.50 15 7.5
wilflex quart s.o.	flourescent	yellow0.50 15 7.5
wilflex quart genesis	dallas	scarlet 0.50 15 7.5
wilflex quart osn	white 0.50 15 7.5
wilflex quart spice	browm 0.50 15 7.5
wilflex quart seafoam	green 0.50 15 7.5
wilflex quart flexipuff 0.50 15 7.5
wilflex quart pc	excite	yellow 0.50 15 7.5
wilflex quart gns	phosphourescent0.75 15 11.25
wilflex quart soft	fuchsia 0.75 15 11.25
wilflex quart genesis	flourescent	yellow0.75 15 11.25
wilflex quart epic	kelly	green 1.00 15 15
wilflex quart underbase	grey 1.00 15 15
wilflex quart softhand	clear 1.00 15 15

TOTAL	 831.25

OFFERING	 $500.00


